
FLOOD HAZARD INFORMATION
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP
PULASKI COUNTY, VIRGINIAand Incorporated Areas

PANEL 93 OF 275

Panel Contains:
COMMUNITY NUMBER PANEL SUFFIX

MAP NUMBER

MAP REVISED

VERSION NUMBER
2.4.3.5

SCALE

00930089 0094

0091

0180

0090

0 1,000 2,000500
Feet

1 inch = 500 feet 1:6,000

Map Projection:
NAD 1983 StatePlane Virginia South FIPS 4502 Feet;
Western Hemisphere; Vertical Datum: NAVD 88

Pulaski
County

0 250 500125
Meters

PANEL LOCATOR

* PANEL NOT PRINTED

NOTES TO USERS

) ) ))

37° 09' 22.5"

3585000 FT

4112000mN

7

7

.

37° 09' 22.5"
7

4111000mN

80° 31' 52.5"

10890000 FT

3580000 FT

4110000mN

80° 33' 45"
7

10885000 FT

4109000mN

.

.

7

80° 33' 45"

541000mE

.

.

80° 31' 52.5"

539000mE 540000mE

37° 07' 30"

.

37° 07' 30"

17
28

.7 173
1.7

1732.8

172
7.9

Pulaski County
Unincorporated Areas

510125

Pulaski County
Unincorporated Areas

510125

Bridge

New River

New River

New River

(679

(679

(679

(621
(1204

(114

BAY HILL CT

VISCOE RD

HERONS LANDING DR

RIVER COURSE DR

BRADLEY RD

SAWGRASS WAY

HARBOUR
TOWN DR

DO
RA

L D
R

BROOKLYN RD

AUGUSTA

NATIONAL DR

VALLEY CENTER DR

NRV CORPORATE CENTER DR

MILLS
AVE

PINEHURSTPL

RIVER

COURSE DR

MYSTIC ROCK CT

KINGSMILL CT

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

17
38

.7

,B
I

174
0.3

174
0.5

,BO

,BL

,BH

,BN

,BB

,AY

,BM

,BK

,BC

,AZ

,BA

,BJ

174
0.7

New River

17
44

.3

17
43

.2

17
42

.5

174
1.2

172
9.4

RAILROAD

174
2

New River

51155C0093H

For  information and questions about this Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM), available products associated
with this FIRM, including  historic versions, the current map date for each FIRM panel, how to order
products, or the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) in general, please call the
FEMA Map Information eXchange at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Flood
Map Service Center website at https://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include previously
issued Letters of Map Change, a Flood Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map.
Many of  these products can be ordered or obtained directly from the website.      
Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well as
the current FIRM Index. These may be ordered directly from the Flood Map Service Center at the number
listed above.    
For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study report for this jurisdiction.
To determine if flood insurance is available in the community, contact your Insurance agent or call the National
Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.   
Base map information shown on this FIRM  was derived from multiple sources, including the United States
Geological Survey, United States Census Bureau and the Virginia Geographic Information Network.
Orthophotography dated 2016 was provided in digital format at a 1-meter resolution by  the United States
Department of Agriculture - Farm Service Agency - Aerial Field Office (USDA_FSA_APFO).      

HTTPS://MSC.FEMA.GOV
THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT

SEE FIS REPORT FOR ZONE DESCRIPTIONS AND INDEX MAP
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